
928272

938373

948474

88.70
156.23

93.95

144.32

166.57

81.57

236.12

46.58

202.99

174.39

58.91

107.29

124.96 THE

WOODS

ROAD

SR 1206

156.23

134.78

496.87

21.6

14

520.4

497

64.35

313.04

15

16

6817

6579

242.01

242

496.9

200.96

62.56

138.5

498.28

113.08

500.14

201.5

88.3

17

18

9962

203.76

202.74

158

44.49

142

61.71

499.76

497.76

19

20

3869

1208.41

506.3

259.4

477.88

101.53

14.55A

11.96A

2968000

2968000

2969000

2969000

86
30

00

86
30

00

86
40

00

86
40

00

2967500

2967500

2968000

2968000

2968500

2968500

2969000

2969000

2969500

2969500

86
25

00

86
25

00

86
30

00

86
30

00

86
35

00

86
35

00

86
40

00

86
40

00

86
45

00

86
45

00

986611

986615 986616

986619

986612 987609

987613

987617986620¢
0 200 400100

Feet

Legend
Reference Line
COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICT
TOWNSHIP
UTILITY EASEMENT
WATER EDGE 2007
TAX DISTRICT
PARCEL HOOK
<all other values>
PropertyLine
ROW
ShoreLine

DARE COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

PROPERTY MAP OF

986616Map #

This map is prepared for the inventory of real property found within this jurisdictioin, and
is compiled from recorded deeds, plats and other public data.  Users of this map are hereby
notified that the aforementioned public primary information sources should be consulted for
verification of the information contained in this map.
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